31-B Statement of
Expenditures

Patio Printing

Patio Printing

Patio Printing

Fireball Press

JT's Pizza - Expenditures from
Form 31-F

Patio Printing

Callard Promotional Marketing
Netbrands Media Company
24hourwristbands.com

Patio Printing
5/3 Bank

Stripe

07/03/2017
07/19/2017
08/25/2017
09/07/2017

09/10/2017
09/26/2017
10/10/2017

10/10/2017

10/11/2017
10/12/2017

10/18/2017

Total

Full Name of Committee:

$799.80
$197.80
$993.30
$2,510.13

$280.00
$1,870.50
$176.92

$238.00

$450.43
$37.00

$200.85

$7,754.73

Friends for Nikki Hudson
o 7

6663 Huntley Road, Suite S
6663 Huntley Road, Suite S
6663 Huntley Road, Suite S
27 East 5th Avenue

2390 West Dublin Granville Road
6663 Huntley Road, Suite S
811 Green Crest Drive, Suite 300

14550 Beechnut Street

6663 Huntley Road, Suite S
6895 North High Street

185 Berry Street
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Worthington School Board T-Shirts, Initial
43229 Screen Charge, tax 5/3 Bank Debit Card
43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax 5/3 Bank Debit Card
43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax 513 Bank Debit Card

43201 Campaign Yard Signs, tax 5/3 Bank Debit Card

43235 Food for Fundraiser 5/3 Bank Debit Card

43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax 513 Bank Debit Card

43081 Standard Latex Balloons 5/3 Bank Debit Card

77083 Printed Wristbands (Youth) 5/3 Bank Debit Card
Worthington School Board T-Shirts,Yard

43229 Sign Frames, tax 5/3 Bank Debit Card

43085 Overdraft Fee 5/3 Bank Debit Card
Square Space Contributions Transfer Fee to

94107 5/3 Bank 5/3 Bank Debit Card



