31-B Statement of Expenditures

	Stripe		5/3 Bank	Patio Printing		24hourwristbands.com	Netbrands Media Company	Callard Promotional Marketing	Patio Printing	Form 31-F	JT's Pizza - Expenditures from	Fireball Press	Patio Printing	Patio Printing	Patio Printing		To Whom Paid	Expenditures
Total	10/18/2017	9	10/12/2017	10/11/2017		10/10/2017		10/10/2017	09/26/2017	09/10/2017		09/07/2017	08/25/2017	07/19/2017	07/03/2017		Date	Full Name of Committee:
\$7,754.73	\$200.85		\$37.00	\$450.43		\$238.00		\$176.92	\$1,870.50	\$280.00		\$2,510.13	\$993.30	\$197.80	\$799.80		Amount	mmittee:
	185 Berry Street	c	6895 North High Street	6663 Huntley Road, Suite S		14550 Beechnut Street		811 Green Crest Drive, Suite 300	6663 Huntley Road, Suite S	2390 West Dublin Granville Road		27 East 5th Avenue	6663 Huntley Road, Suite S	6663 Huntley Road, Suite S	6663 Huntley Road, Suite S		Street Address	Friends for Nikki Hudson
	San Francisco CA	Ć	Worthington	Columbus		Houston		Westerville	Columbus	Columbus		Columbus	Columbus	Columbus	Columbus		City	
	CA		오	오		$\stackrel{}{\times}$		오	오	오		오	오	오	오		State	
	94107 5/3 Bank	Square Space Contributions Transfer Fee to	43085 Overdraft Fee	43229 Sign Frames, tax	Worthington School Board T-Shirts, Yard	77083 Printed Wristbands (Youth)		43081 Standard Latex Balloons	43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax	43235 Food for Fundraiser		43201 Campaign Yard Signs, tax	43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax	43229 Worthington School Board T-Shirts, tax	43229 Screen Charge, tax	Worthington School Board T-Shirts, Initial	Zip Code Purpose	
	5/3 Bank Debit Card		5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card		5/3 Bank Debit Card		5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card		5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card	5/3 Bank Debit Card		Check Number	